S-1701A2521-U5T1G
Part Number S-1701A2521-U5T1G
Manufacturer SII Semiconductor Corporation
Description IC DETECT/REG 400MA 2.5V SOT89-5
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets S-1701A2521-U5T1G.pdf
S-1701A2521-U5T1G Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of S-1701A2521-U5T1G
Manufacturer Part Number S-1701A2521-U5T1G Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer SII Semiconductor Corporation Description IC DETECT/REG 400MA 2.5V SOT89-5
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Output 2.5V Voltage - Input 2 V ~ 6.5 V
Supplier Device Package SOT-89-5 Series -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR) Package / Case SOT-89-5/6
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C Number of Outputs 1
Mounting Type Surface Mount Applications Converter, Battery Powered Devices
S-1701A2521-U5T1G 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find S-1701A2521-U5T1G Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order S-1701A2521-
U5T1G SII Semiconductor Corporation with warrantied and confidence. RFQ S-1701A2521-U5T1G : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for S-1701A2521-U5T1G
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
S-1701A1815-M5T1G IC DETECT/REG 400MA 1.8V SOT23-5 SII Semiconductor Corporation 500 pcs
S-1701A2522-M5T1G IC DETECT/REG 400MA 2.5V SOT23-5 SII Semiconductor Corporation 500 pcs
S-1660G(09) CONN FEMALE 60POS GOLD SLDR EYE Hirose Electric Co Ltd 500 pcs
S-1701A3024-M5T1G IC DETECT/REG 400MA 3.0V SOT23-5 SII Semiconductor Corporation 500 pcs
S-1701A2833-M5T1G IC DETECT/REG 400MA 2.8V SOT23-5 SII Semiconductor Corporation 500 pcs
S-1701A3024-U5T1G IC DETECT/REG 400MA 3.0V SOT89-5 SII Semiconductor Corporation 500 pcs
S-1701A3026-M5T1G IC DETECT/REG 400MA 3.0V SOT23-5 SII Semiconductor Corporation 500 pcs
S-1701A1815-U5T1G IC DETECT/REG 400MA 1.8V SOT89-5 SII Semiconductor Corporation 500 pcs
S-1701A2520-U5T1G IC DETECT/REG 400MA 2.5V SOT89-5 SII Semiconductor Corporation 500 pcs
S-1660A-J(50) SIDE LOCK JACK SHELL 60POS Hirose Electric Co Ltd 500 pcs
S-1701A2522-U5T1G IC DETECT/REG 400MA 2.5V SOT89-5 SII Semiconductor Corporation 500 pcs
S-1660A-STA(50) FEMALE STOPPER BRKT Hirose Electric Co Ltd 500 pcs
S-1701A3025-M5T1G IC DETECT/REG 400MA 3.0V SOT23-5 SII Semiconductor Corporation 2000 pcs
S-1701A2521-M5T1G IC DETECT/REG 400MA 2.5V SOT23-5 SII Semiconductor Corporation 500 pcs
S-1701A3025-U5T1G IC DETECT/REG 400MA 3.0V SOT89-5 SII Semiconductor Corporation 500 pcs
S-1701A2728-M5T1G IC DETECT/REG 400MA 2.7V SOT23-5 SII Semiconductor Corporation 500 pcs
S-1701A2520-M5T1G IC DETECT/REG 400MA 2.5V SOT23-5 SII Semiconductor Corporation 500 pcs
S-1701A2825-M5T1G IC DETECT/REG 400MA 2.8V SOT23-5 SII Semiconductor Corporation 500 pcs
S-1701A1541-M5T1G IC DETECT/REG 400MA 1.5V SOT23-5 SII Semiconductor Corporation 500 pcs
S-1660A-STA(51) FEMALE STOPPER BRKT Hirose Electric Co Ltd 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com